
WN

8/3/2024

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $124.00 $80.80 $43.20  0.68 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.68
20 SPOT Totals: $80.80 $124.00 $43.20 

4 $676.25 $60.50 $615.75  3.73  0.78  0.034 SPOT

 3.73
4 SPOT Totals: $60.50 $676.25 $615.75 

2 $45.25 $18.00 $27.25  0.25  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $171.90 $75.00 $96.90  0.95  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $40.50 $0.00 $40.50  0.22  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $50.25 $3.00 $47.25  0.28  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $20.25 $1.35 $18.90  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.81
BEST BET Totals: $97.35 $328.15 $230.80 

40 $415.00 $440.00 ($25.00)  2.29 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.29
BOTTOM S Totals: $440.00 $415.00 ($25.00)

32 $30.00 $20.00 $10.00  0.17 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.17
EDGE S Totals: $20.00 $30.00 $10.00 

40 $20.00 $6.00 $14.00  0.11 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.11
LEFT S Totals: $6.00 $20.00 $14.00 

2 $1.00 $3.25 ($2.25)  0.01  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $24.50 $50.75 ($26.25)  0.14  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $17.00 $0.75 $16.25  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $21.00 $27.00 ($6.00)  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $5.00 $15.00 ($10.00)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.45
MEAN GR Totals: $98.75 $82.00 ($16.75)

8 $1,812.60 $316.80 $1,495.80  9.99  1.00  0.10PENNY

 9.99
PENNY Totals: $316.80 $1,812.60 $1,495.80 

8 $0.90 $0.00 $0.90  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $0.90 $0.90 

1 $247.00 $221.25 $25.75  1.36  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $301.75 $204.75 $97.00  1.66  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $1,139.50 $887.50 $252.00  6.28  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $2,053.30 $2,746.88 ($693.58)  11.32  0.81  0.09Regular

5 $292.50 $51.25 $241.25  1.61  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $264.75 $208.75 $56.00  1.46  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $464.20 $2,818.00 ($2,353.80)  2.56  0.71  0.02Regular

8 $79.75 $10.00 $69.75  0.44  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $65.00 $66.00 ($1.00)  0.36  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,001.00 $697.25 $303.75  5.52  0.72  0.04Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

13 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $47.50 $4.00 $43.50  0.26  0.70  0.00Regular

 32.93
Regular Totals: $7,915.63 $5,971.25 ($1,944.38)

1 $2,423.10 $2,334.13 $88.97  13.36  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $2,992.05 $1,907.36 $1,084.69  16.50  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $1,888.00 $1,038.30 $849.70  10.41  0.58  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $313.50 $48.70 $264.80  1.73  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $62.00 $21.80 $40.20  0.34  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 42.34
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,350.29 $7,678.65 $2,328.36 

3 $503.50 $112.00 $391.50  2.78  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $78.00 $7.50 $70.50  0.43  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $40.50 $16.00 $24.50  0.22  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.17  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 3.60
SUPERSP Totals: $135.50 $652.00 $516.50 

40 $345.00 $246.00 $99.00  1.90 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.90
TOP S Totals: $246.00 $345.00 $99.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $18,135.80 $14,767.62 $3,368.18 
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